Incandescent Lamps
T Shaped Lamps
Ordering Code Bar
Code
Watts Volts Shape Base Filament Lumens MOL MOD Life Hours
15T4C-130V 16017 15 130 T-4 Candelabra Screw (E12) C-7A 90 1.97/50.0 0.54/39.1 1500
15T6C-120V 81134 15 120 T-6 Candelabra Screw (E12) C-7A 90 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6 2000
15T6C-130V 43000 15 130 T-6 Candelabra Screw (E12) C-7A 90 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6 2000
15T6C-145V 43002 15 145 T-6 Candelabra Screw (E12) C-7A 90 3.06/77.7 0.77/19.6 2000, (7500
@ 120V)
15T7C-130V 43006 15 130 T-7 Candelabra Screw (E12) C-7A 90 2.25/57.2 0.89/22.6 1500
15T7DC-130V 43008 15 130 T-7 DC Bayonet (BA15d) C-7A 90 2.25/57.2 0.89/22.6 1500
15T7N-130V 43004 15 130 T-7 Intermediate Screw (E17) C-7A 90 2.25/57.2 0.89/22.6 1500
20T6.5DC/F-130V 43016 20 130 T-6 1/2 DC Bayonet (BA15d) C-8 170 5.56/141.2 0.83/21.1 3000
20T6-1/2DC-130V 43014 20 130 T-6 1/2 DC Bayonet (BA15d) C-8 180 5.56/141.2 0.83/21.1 3000
20T6-1/2F-130V 43012 20 130 T-6 1/2 Intermediate Screw (E17) C-8 170 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3000
20T6-1/2N-130V 43010 20 130 T-6 1/2 Intermediate Screw (E17) C-8 180 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3000
20T6-1/2N-145V 44402 20 145 T-6 1/2 Intermediate Screw (E17) C-8 170 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3000
25T6.5DC/F-130V 43026 25 130 T-6 1/2 DC Bayonet (BA15d) C-8 200 5.56/141.2 0.83/21.1 3000
25T6.5N/F-130V 43022 25 130 T-6 1/2 Intermediate Screw (E17) C-8 200 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3000
25T6-1/2DC-130V 43024 25 130 T-6 1/2 DC Bayonet (BA15d) C-8 210 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3000
25T6-1/2N-130V 43020 25 130 T-6 1/2 Intermediate Screw (E17) C-8 210 5.5/139.7 0.83/21.1 3000